
2019-2020 SBISD Academic Calendar 
Key differences between Option 1 & Option 2 

OPTION 1 OPTION 2 
Start Date: 
Thursday, August 15, 2019 

Start Date: 
Thursday, August 15, 2019 

Monday, September 2, 2019 
Student and Staff holiday 
 
Friday, October 11, 2019 
Student holiday 
Staff Professional Development Day  
 
Monday, October 14, 2019 
Student and Staff holiday 

Monday, September 2, 2019 
Student and Staff holiday 
 
Monday, October 14, 2019 
Student holiday 
Staff Professional Development Day 
 

Friday, April 10 and Monday, April 13, 2020 
Students and Staff holidays 
 
Students and Staff holiday 
Monday, May 25, 2020 

Friday, April 10  
Students and Staff holiday 
 
Staff holiday 
Monday, May 25, 2020 

Friday, May 22 - Wednesday, May 27, 2020 
Middle/High School Exams & Early Release  
 
Wednesday, May 27, 2020 
Elementary Early Release 

Wednesday, May 20 - Friday, May 22, 2020 
Middle/High School Exams & Early Release 
 
Friday, May 22, 2020 
Elementary Early Release 

Last Day of School 
Wednesday, May 27, 2020 

Last Day of School 
Friday, May 22, 2020 

Instructional Days, first semester/second semester 
84/92 

Instructional Days, first semester/second semester 
85/91 

Bad Weather Make-up Dates, if needed 
April 13, 2020 
May 28 or 29, 2020   

Bad Weather Make-up Dates, if needed 
May 26-27, 2020 (students) 
May 27-28, 2020 (staff) 

 


